Ranking Team

1

3

MedKl
Ema VESELA (2025)

NepP
Vojakova Markéta (2025)

IUVAQ
Hollerova Ema (2025)

BVSC - Zugld
Molnar Néra (2025)

El@:
Valentinyi Anna Liza (2025)

Obudai Szinkrontszé SE

Szabd Petra (2025)

Figure

E1 (DD:5.30 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:5.45 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:5.05 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:5.35 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:3.75 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:3.75 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:3.15 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:4.65 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:3.60 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:2.80 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:3.20 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:4.80 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:4.35 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:1.80 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:3.05 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)

12U >> Solo
Judges

6-00 6.25 6.75 700 6.50
5:755.756.75 50 6.25
6.25 575 7.00 508 6.25
6.25 5:50 7.00 25 6.75

475 5.50 6-25 5.50 5.00
475 5.256:00 5.75 5.50
5.00 5.00 6-00 5.50 4-#5

6-756.255756.756.25
6.50 6-:00 6.00 %25 6.00
5.75 500 6.25 725 6.25
6.00 5:25 5.75 65 6.00

6.00 6.25 6-50 6.00 5-56
6.00 6.00 6-75 6.00 4-#5
6.00 6.00 650 5.75 4-25

6.00 575 6.25 675 6.25
5.75 6:00 5.75 6756 5.75
6.75 6.00 5-50 700 5.50
5:60 5.50 6.25 %25 6.25

5.755.75 6-50 6.25 5-:00
5.755.75 625 6.00 525
5.75 6256625 5.75 5.25

6.00 525 6-50 6.25 6.25
525 5.756.00 6.00 625
475 5.75 5.50 6:00 6.00
5:25 5.50 6.00 6:25 6.25

5.50 5.50 6-50 6.00 5-00
5.50 5.50 6-50 5.75 5-:00
5.755.25 650 5.75 475

6.50 575 6.00 %56 6.25
5:00 5.00 6.25 %50 6.00
5.256:005.75 7256 5.75
500 5.00 5.50 625 5.75

5.756:00 6.00 6.00 525
5.50 6-25 6.00 6.00 5-00
5.50 6-00 6.00 6.00 4-#5

6.00 575 6.50 25 6.25
5.75 5:50 6.25 700 5.75
5.75 5:00 6.00 700 6.00
5.50 500 5.75 6:26 5.75

6.25 6.25 6-50 6.00 5-00
6.25 6.25 6-75 6.25 5:26
6-560 6.00 6.50 6.00 5-60

Points

17.2250
17.0313
16.4125
17.8333
68.5021

22.4000
19.8000
21.7000
63.9000
1.6042

11.5625
11.4063
9.3188

33.8917

25.5500
21.6000
24.8500
72.0000
14.3375
10.3500
8.5167

1.5000

34.7042

24.8500
21.0000
23.4500
69.3000
9.8667
14.2000
1.4375
1.4792
26.9833

23.8000
20.1000
23.4500
67.3500
13.5938
1.4375
1.3958
4.8750
21.3021

24.8500
21.0000
24.5000
70.3500
1.5625
1.4792
1.4792
8.6417
13.1625

25.9000
22.5000
25.9000

Penalty Routine Figures Total
214.8997 58.9269 214.8997

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

196.9365 65.0320 196.9365

189.7813 61.2694 189.7813

182.4502 62.9406 182.4502

176.8027 60.8219 176.8027

174.0834 61.8721

174.0834



7

10

11

12

SYNCHRO Zralok / SZBA
Harajdova Natalia (2025)

FTC
Csontos Mimi Amira (2025)

H20 SE

Fekete Déra Henrietta (2025)

STUAS
Vivien Krajcovicova (2025)

Sirenia SE
Szilli Panna Zonga (2025)

Delfinas
Zakaryté Miglé (2025)

Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:4.60 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:3.70 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:3.45 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:2.45 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:3.10 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

6-756-006.756.756.25
6.00 575 6.50 %25 6.00
6.00 550 6-75 6.25 6.50
5#56.00 6745 6.256.25

6:255.756.25 5.75 475
6.00 6.00 6-50 5.75 5-:00
6-60 5.75 6.25 5.50 625

6:006.256.50 675 6.75
560 5.756.50 675 6.75
5.75 5:50 6.25 6.25 6-50
6.00 550 6.25 6.50 645

6.00 5:25 6-50 6.25 5.75
6.00 5.50 6-50 6.50 525
6.00 5.25 625 6.25 5:00

5.75 5:50 6:25 6.25 6.00
525 5.756.00 650 6.25
5.75 5:25 5.75 6:50 6.50
5.754756256.255.75

5.75 6.00 6-50 6.00 5-56
5.50 6.00 6-#5 6.00 500
5.755.75 6-50 5.75 475

6-756-00 6.75 6.00 6.25
6.25 5-80 700 6.50 6.00
6.25 5:00 6.25 6-560 6.00
6.00 475625 6.25 5.75

5.50 5.75 6-00 5.50 5-:00
5.50 5.75 6-00 5.25 4-50
5.50 6:25 5756 5.25 5.25

6.00 5:50 6.25 650 5.50
5.50 475650 6.255.75
5.25 4.50 6:25 6.25 5.50
5.50 500 6.25 6-50 5.75

5.50 5.75 6-00 5.75 5-:00
5.50 5.50 6-00 5.75 475
625 5.50 675 5.50 5.25

5:005.755.50 675 6.75
5.255:00 5.75 725 6.50
4.754.755.25 6:2566.25
525 5.255.25 750 6.00

475 5.256:00 6.00 5.25
4755.506-255.754.75
5.00 5.00 6-00 5.50 4-#5

74.3000
1.6458
1.5417
1.5625
1.5417
6.2917

24.8500
21.3000
24.5000
70.6500
1.6250
1.5833
1.5208
1.5625
6.2917

25.2000
21.6000
24.5000
71.3000
1.5000
1.5000
1.5000
1.4792
5.9792

24.8500
21.0000
24.1500
70.0000
1.5833
1.5625
1.5417
1.5000
6.1875

23.4500
19.8000
22.4000
65.6500
1.4792
1.4583
1.4167
1.4583
5.8125

23.8000
20.1000
22.7500
66.6500
1.5000
1.4583
1.3542
8.5250
12.8375

23.1000
19.2000
21.7000
64.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

166.6184 64.0548 166.6184

164.0656 61.7671

164.0656

162.7344 61.9680 162.7344

161.5078 64.0502 161.5078

154.0845 58.3014 154.0845

153.7864 54.9635 153.7864



13

14

15

16

IUVAQ
Schneiderova Hana (2025)

BHSE
Csik Léda (2025

SUW Wien
Pizzato Eleonora (2025)

SUW Wien
Fritz Claudia (2025)

E1 (DD:3.80 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:3.55 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)

Perf (FC:1.20)

Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.50)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.50)
E3 (DD:2.05 | FC:0.50)
E4 (DD:2.10 | FC:0.50)
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.40)
Perf (FC:1.20)
Trans (FC:1.40)
Artistic imp. total

525 5.756.00 6.50 6-+5
5:006.00 5.50 6.25 675
450 5.50 5.75 5.75 625
475 5.50 655 5.75 5.75

5.255.25 55 5.75 4:50
5.00 5.00 550 5.50 4-56
5.255.00 5-#5 5.75 475

4-50 4.50 6-50 6.50 6.00
450 4.50 6.25 6-#5 5.75
4.75 450 6.25 6-50 6.00
4.254.256:2566.256.25

4-25 5.00 545 5.50 5.00
4.255.00 556 5.754.75
425 4.75 550 5.50 4.50

5.75 475 5.00 5.25 6-:00
4.75 450 5.25 5.25 675
5.00 4-25 5.25 5.00 5#5
4.50 425 5.00 5.00 5-50

5.00 5.50 5-+#5 5.25 425
5.00 5.50 6-00 5.50 4-#5
5.00 5.25 5-#5 5.25 425

4.75 425 5.25 5+#5 5.50
4.75 450 5.25 5.00 5:50
4-254.755.00 5.25 545
4.25 400 4.75 5.25 575

425 5.00 5-50 5.25 5.00
4.25 5.25 5:50 5.25 4.50
4.25 5.00 5-25 5.25 4-00

11.5583
1.4792
1.4167
1.4167
15.8708

22.7500
18.6000
22.4000
63.7500
10.0583
1.3750
1.4167
1.3958
14.2458

21.7000
18.6000
20.6500
60.9500
1.3333
1.2708
1.2708
1.2083
5.0833

22.0500
19.2000
21.7000
62.9500
1.2917
1.2500
5.1250
4.9875
12.6542

21.3500
18.0000
20.3000
59.6500

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

151.6857 51.4749 151.6857

146.3273 50.8082 146.3273

139.9000 51.3333 139.9000

131.5324 42.3059 131.5324



